Meet Name

Spartans vs Mustangs
Mandan @ Minot Dual
Capital City Triangular
2023 Fargo Davies Pent
Moorhead at Fargo North
BHS,CHS,FS,MHS

Coyote Senior Night

GF vs Fargo Davies

Fargo North Pentathlon
BHS/LHS Invite

Coyote Invite

Packers v Bruins

GF vs West Fargo

Minot @ LHS/BHS
Mandan Pentathlon 2023
MHS vs DHS

Princeton v Fargo North
Mhd v. GF and TRF

Dvies v BHS v Packers
Maroon and Gold 2024
Border Battle 2024
Fargo South v Moorhead
Packers v Spuds

Bemidji Invite 2024
FSvFN

Davies v South

Fargo North @ Legacy
GF/WF /Minot Triple Dual
The Octagon 2024

Minot Invitational

JHS vs WF
GF vs SHEY
Boys 50 Free

1 21.46 Y ND
2 2157 Y ND
3 21.80 Y ND
4 22.05Y ND
5 22.06 Y ND
6 2210 Y ND
7 22.18 Y L ND
8 2235 Y ND
9 22.45 Y LND
10 2253 Y ND
11 2255 Y ND
12* 2299 Y ND
12* 2299 Y ND
14 23.01 Y ND
15 23.06 Y ND
16 23.11Y ND
17* 23.23 Y LND
17* 2323 Y ND
19 23.25Y ND
20 2330 Y ND
21 23.35Y ND
22* 23.37 Y LND
22* 2337 Y ND
24 2347 Y ND
25 2348 Y ND
26 2350 Y ND
27 23.53 Y ND
28 2354 Y ND
29 23.57 Y LND
30 23.60 Y L ND
31 23.65 Y L ND
32 23.66 Y ND
33* 23.75Y ND
33* 23.75Y ND
33* 23.75 Y ND
36 23.78 Y ND
37+ 23.79 Y ND
37* 23.79 Y L ND
39 23.80 Y ND
40 23.84 Y LND
41 23.86 Y ND
42* 23.88 Y L ND
42* 23.88 Y ND
44+ 23.93Y ND
44 % 23.93Y ND
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2023-24 ND Boys Swim & Dive State Qualifiers
Updated 1-24-2024

Start Date

12/8/2023
12/8/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/12/2023
12/15/2023
12/15/2023
12/15/2023
12/16/2023
12/16/2023
12/16/2023
12/19/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/28/2023
1/4/2024
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
1/6/2024
1/6/2024
1/9/2024
1/11/2024
1/12/2024
1/13/2024
1/16/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/20/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024

Brody Engelstad
Ryaan Alshami
Ty Boutwell
Isaac Vallie
Ryder Myers
Blake Nelson
Haydn Vein

Ben Jorgensen
Drew Heckaman
Aiden Johnson
Isaiah Ayers
Noah Zaidi
Shain Louw
Benjamin Schaff
Logan Hill

Bodi Haglund
Noah Ayers
Avery Berg
Logan Donat
Braxton Steele
Garrett Wick
Jackson Rerick
Zach Hanson
Carter Larson
Dillon Thorstad
Ben Nasset
Logan Engelstad
Sam Eggl
Logan Vesey
Noah Mayer
Gianmarco Renda
Ethan Babcock
Alex Vecchio
Hunter Swanson
Elliott Sjurseth
Riley Hancock
Ronan Orloske
Joshua Hollingsworth
Andrew Edland
Jayce Laudal
lan Shook

Matt Boen

lan Keller
Vincent Keller
Kaden Fabian

End Date Course Location

12/8/2023 'Y Hulbert Aquatic Center
12/8/2023 'Y MCC
12/9/2023 'Y BAWC
12/9/2023 Y Fargo Davies
12/12/2023 'Y North
12/15/2023 'Y BAWC
12/15/2023 'Y Williston ARC
12/15/2023 'Y Hyslop Natatorium
12/16/2023 Y Fargo North
12/16/2023 Y BAWC
12/16/2023 'Y Williston ARC
12/19/2023 Y HAC
12/21/2023 'Y Hyslop Natatorium
12/21/2023 'Y BAWC
12/28/2023 'Y Mandan Aquatic Center
1/4/2024 Y WRCC
1/5/2024 Y Princeton Natatorium
1/5/2024 Y Moorhead High School
1/5/2024 Y Fargo Davies High School Pool
1/6/2024 Y University of M
1/6/2024 Y Hulbert Aquatic Center
1/9/2024 Y Fargo South High School Pool
1/11/2024 Y HAC
1/12/2024 Y BHS
1/13/2024 Y Fargo South HS Pool
1/16/2024 Y Fargo Davies High School Pool
1/19/2024 Y BAWC
1/19/2024 Y MCC
1/20/2024 Y The Bird Bath
1/20/2024 Y MCC
1/23/2024 Y The Bird Bath
1/23/2024 Y Hulbert Aquatic Center
10 WF 1/5/2024 Davies v BHS v Packers
12 GF 1/20/2024 Minot Invitational
12 FN 1/6/2024 Maroon and Gold 2024
10 CHS 12/15/2023 BHS,CHS,FS,MHS
11 FD 12/9/2023 2023 Fargo Davies Pent
11 BHS 12/16/2023 BHS/LHS Invite
12 FN 12/8/2023 Spartans vs Mustangs
12 FN 1/6/2024 Maroon and Gold 2024
10 FS 1/16/2024 Davies v South
12 GF 12/21/2023 GF vs West Fargo
9 WF 1/11/2024 Packers v Spuds
12 BHS 12/9/2023 Capital City Triangular
10 DHS 1/4/2024 MHS vs DHS
12 CHS 12/15/2023 BHS,CHS,FS,MHS
11 MINOT 1/19/2024 GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
11 JHS 1/19/2024 The Octagon 2024
11 WF 1/11/2024 Packers v Spuds
11 GF 1/23/2024 GF vs SHEY
10 LHS 1/19/2024 Fargo North @ Legacy
11 LHS 1/6/2024 Border Battle 2024
12 BHS 1/20/2024 Minot Invitational
12 GF 1/6/2024 Border Battle 2024
10 JHS 1/6/2024 Maroon and Gold 2024
11 MINOT 1/19/2024 GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
12 SHEY 12/8/2023 Spartans vs Mustangs
11 LHS 1/20/2024 Minot Invitational
7 WF 1/5/2024 Davies v BHS v Packers
11 BHS 12/28/2023 Mandan Pentathlon 2023
11 CHS 12/16/2023 BHS/LHS Invite
11 LHS 12/9/2023 Capital City Triangular
12 MINOT 12/16/2023 BHS/LHS Invite
12 WHS 12/15/2023 Coyote Senior Night
12 MINOT 12/8/2023 Mandan @ Minot Dual
10 FD 1/5/2024 Davies v BHS v Packers
10 FS 1/19/2024 The Octagon 2024
11 WHS 12/16/2023 Coyote Invite
11 SHEY 1/23/2024 GF vs SHEY
9 FS 1/13/2024 FSvFN
JR CHS 12/16/2023 BHS/LHS Invite
9 SHEY 1/23/2024 GF vs SHEY
12 FD 1/19/2024 The Octagon 2024
12 MINOT 1/19/2024 GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
12 MHS 12/15/2023 BHS,CHS,FS,MHS
10 MHS 12/16/2023 BHS/LHS Invite
9 JHS 1/19/2024 The Octagon 2024



Meet Name
46 23.95 Y
47+ 24.03 Y
47* 24.03 Y
49* 24.08 Y
49* 24.08 Y
51 24.10 Y
52* 2418 Y
52* 2418 Y
54* 2419 Y
54 * 2419 Y
56 2424 Y
57 2429 Y
58 2437 Y
59 2438 Y
60 24.48 Y
61 2452 Y
62 2456 Y
63 2463 Y
64 2467 Y
65 2471 Y
66 24.74 Y
67 2479 Y
68 24.86 Y
69 2487 Y
70 2491Y
71* 2498 Y
71* 2498 Y
73 2499 Y
74 25.00 Y
75 25.01 Y
76* 25.03 Y
76* 25.03 Y
78* 25.07 Y
78* 25.07 Y
80 25.09 Y
Boys 100 Free
1 4759 Y
2 4797 Y
3 4815 Y
4 4859 Y
5 48.74 Y
6 48.75 Y
7 48.84 Y
8 49.03 Y
9 49.23 Y
10 49,56 Y
11 49.96 Y
12 50.54 Y
13 50.63 Y
14 50.65 Y
15 50.75 Y
16 50.89 Y
17+ 51.04 Y
17+ 51.04 Y
19 51.06 Y
20* 51.29 Y
20* 51.29 Y
22 51.53 Y
23 51.55 Y
24* 51.56 Y
24+ 51.56 Y
26 51.60 Y
27 51.68 Y
28* 51.84 Y
28* 51.84 Y
30 51.87 Y
31 51.94 Y
32 51.98 Y
33 52.02 Y
34 52.15 Y
35 52.19 Y
36 5222 Y
37 52.24 Y
38 52.28 Y
39 5232 Y
40 52.45 Y
41 52.63 Y
42 52.82 Y
43 5293 Y
44 52.96 Y
45 53.04 Y
46 53.27 Y
47 5354 Y
48 53.62 Y
49 53.85 Y
50 54.04 Y
51 54.09 Y

ND
L ND
ND
ND
L ND
L ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
L ND
ND
ND
ND

ND
ND
ND

ND
ND
L ND
ND
L ND
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Updated 1-24-2024

Start Date

Camden Ekblad-Lundby
Finn Kielty
Tolga Kilic
Zachary Budd
Gabe Dohrmann
Patrick Shen
Isaac Elhard
Noah Lynch
Anthony Carroll
Hunter Haugen
Finn Moser
Sam Oster
Emmett Murphy
Davin Haag
Cole Vesey
Jakson Ensign
Kyler Eichmann
Liam Schreiber
Oliver Sevald
Asher Nodland
Derek Oswald
Carson Glaser
Caleb Fabian
Samuel Li
Logan Bjerke
Connor Ensign
John Roningen
Michael Schill
Eli Chumley
Colin Vink

Max Glynn
Ethan Meier
Justin Jiang
Thalon Smith
Jonah Ayers

Brody Engelstad
Blake Nelson
Isaac Vallie

Ty Boutwell
Haydn Vein
Ryaan Alshami
Ryder Myers
Aiden Johnson
Isaiah Ayers
Drew Heckaman
Braxton Steele
Noah Mayer
Ben Jorgensen
Sam Eggl

Matt Boen
Benjamin Schaff
Noah Ayers
Jackson Rerick
Ben Nasset
Shain Louw
Garrett Wick
Carter Larson
Avery Berg
Elliott Sjurseth
Dillon Thorstad
Logan Engelstad
Logan Hill
Camden Ekblad-Lundby
Ethan Babcock
Noah Zaidi

Zach Hanson
Logan Donat
Kaden Fabian
Bodi Haglund
Vincent Keller
Hunter Swanson
Finn Moser
Gianmarco Renda
Hunter Haugen
lan Shook
Jayce Laudal
Joshua Hollingsworth
Andrew Edland
Logan Vesey
Tolga Kilic

Isaac Elhard
Finn Kielty
Michael Schill
Alex Vecchio
Kyler Eichmann
Ronan Orloske

End Date Course
11
10

8
10
11
12

8
11
12
11

2023-24 ND Boys Swim & Dive State Qualifiers

Location
WHS 1/19/2024
FN 1/6/2024
DHS 1/19/2024
WHS 1/19/2024
CHS 12/16/2023
FD 12/9/2023
WF 1/23/2024
JHS 1/6/2024
FS 1/19/2024
WHS 12/16/2023
JHS 1/19/2024
FN 1/5/2024
FD 1/19/2024
DHS 1/19/2024
CHS 1/20/2024
BHS 12/15/2023
FD 12/15/2023
FN 12/9/2023
SHEY 1/19/2024
CHS 12/16/2023
MINOT 12/21/2023
WF 1/6/2024
JHS 1/19/2024
FD 1/19/2024
GF 12/15/2023
BHS 12/16/2023
CHS 12/16/2023
GF 12/15/2023
CHS 12/15/2023
FS 1/13/2024
FS 1/19/2024
FN 1/6/2024
FD 1/19/2024
BHS 1/6/2024
WF 12/9/2023
WF 1/6/2024
BHS 12/15/2023
CHS 12/15/2023
FN 1/6/2024
FN 12/12/2023
GF 12/21/2023
FD 12/15/2023
GF 12/15/2023
WF 1/6/2024
FS 1/19/2024
LHS 12/16/2023
LHS 12/21/2023
FN 1/13/2024
BHS 12/15/2023
MINOT 1/19/2024
CHS 12/15/2023
WF 12/21/2023
GF 1/5/2024
LHS 1/19/2024
DHS 1/4/2024
BHS 1/6/2024
MINOT 1/19/2024
GF 1/23/2024
FS 1/13/2024
SHEY 1/6/2024
WF 1/6/2024
MINOT 1/20/2024
WHS 1/19/2024
WHS 12/15/2023
BHS 1/5/2024
JHS 1/19/2024
LHS 1/19/2024
JHS 1/19/2024
JHS 1/19/2024
MHS 1/4/2024
FD 1/6/2024
JHS 1/19/2024
MINOT 12/21/2023
WHS 12/15/2023
FD 1/19/2024
SHEY 12/9/2023
FS 1/19/2024
CHS 12/15/2023
CHS 12/28/2023
DHS 1/19/2024
WF 1/23/2024
FN 1/19/2024
GF 1/23/2024
MINOT 12/8/2023
FD 1/19/2024
SHEY 1/19/2024

The Octagon 2024
Maroon and Gold 2024
The Octagon 2024

The Octagon 2024
BHS/LHS Invite

2023 Fargo Davies Pent
JHS vs WF

Maroon and Gold 2024
The Octagon 2024
Coyote Invite

The Octagon 2024
Princeton v Fargo North
The Octagon 2024

The Octagon 2024
Minot Invitational
BHS,CHS,FS,MHS

GF vs Fargo Davies
2023 Fargo Davies Pent
The Octagon 2024
BHS/LHS Invite

Minot @ LHS/BHS
Border Battle 2024

The Octagon 2024

The Octagon 2024

GF vs Fargo Davies
BHS/LHS Invite
BHS/LHS Invite

GF vs Fargo Davies
BHS,CHS,FS,MHS

FS v EN

The Octagon 2024
Maroon and Gold 2024
The Octagon 2024
Border Battle 2024
2023 Fargo Davies Pent

Border Battle 2024
BHS,CHS,FS,MHS
BHS,CHS,FS,MHS
Maroon and Gold 2024
Moorhead at Fargo North
GF vs West Fargo

GF vs Fargo Davies

GF vs Fargo Davies
Border Battle 2024

The Octagon 2024
BHS/LHS Invite

Minot @ LHS/BHS
FSVFN
BHS,CHS,FS,MHS
GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
BHS,CHS,FS,MHS

GF vs West Fargo

Mhd v. GF and TRF
Fargo North @ Legacy
MHS vs DHS

Border Battle 2024
GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
GF vs SHEY

FSVFN

Border Battle 2024
Border Battle 2024
Minot Invitational

The Octagon 2024
Coyote Senior Night
Davies v BHS v Packers
The Octagon 2024
Fargo North @ Legacy
The Octagon 2024

The Octagon 2024

MHS vs DHS

Border Battle 2024

The Octagon 2024
Minot @ LHS/BHS
Coyote Senior Night
The Octagon 2024

2023 Fargo Davies Pent
The Octagon 2024
BHS,CHS,FS,MHS
Mandan Pentathlon 2023
The Octagon 2024

JHS vs WF

Fargo North @ Legacy
GF vs SHEY

Mandan @ Minot Dual
The Octagon 2024

The Octagon 2024



Meet Name
52 54.17
53 54.27
54 54.28
55 54.34
56 54.44
57 54.76
58 54.84
59 54.86
60 54.89
61 54.90
62 54.93
63 55.02
64 55.07
65 55.08
66 55.15
67 55.16
68 x55.29
69 55.29
70 55.32
71* 55.44
71* 55.44
73 55.45
74 55.52
75 55.64
Boys 200 Free

1 1:45.92

2 1:48.26

3 1:48.33

4 1:49.01

5 1:49.53

6 1:50.09

7 1:50.17

8 1:51.38

9 1:51.51
10 1:51.68
11 1:51.84
12 1:52.03
13 1:52.94
14 1:53.40
15 1:53.59
16 1:53.69
17 1:53.80
18 1:53.87
19 1:54.24
20 1:54.25
21 1:54.87
22 1:54.91
23 1:54.93
24 1:54.95
25 1:56.14
26 1:57.03
27 1:57.47
28 1:57.68
29 1:58.29
30 1:58.64
31+ 1:58.73
31+ 1:58.73
33 1:58.84
34 1:58.90
35 1:59.05
36 1:59.24
37 1:59.33
38 1:59.64
39 2:00.34
40 2:00.45
41 2:00.83
42 2:00.95
43 2:01.00
44 2:01.08
45 2:01.12
46 2:01.18
47 2:01.30
48 2:01.32
49 2:02.01
50 2:02.02
51 2:02.10
52 2:02.25
53 2:02.36
54 2:02.43
55 2:02.44
56 2:02.45
57 2:02.95
58 2:03.01
59 2:03.11
60 2:03.44
61 2:03.49
62 2:03.54
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2023-24 ND Boys Swim & Dive State Qualifiers

Updated 1-24-2024

Start Date

Emmett Murphy
Carson Glaser
Justin Jiang
Patrick Shen
Jakson Ensign
lan Keller

Gabe Dohrmann
Grant Schluchter
Liam Schreiber
Jonah Ayers
John Rude
Cole Vesey
Luke Neumann
Jens Sharbono
Noah Lynch
Logan Bjerke
Gavin King
Anthony Carroll
Connor Ensign
Eli Chumley
Lucas Terrell
John Roningen
Jj Kalash

Derek Oswald

Brody Engelstad
Blake Nelson
Isaac Vallie
Isaiah Ayers
Braxton Steele
Haydn Vein
Jackson Rerick
Noah Ayers
Drew Heckaman
Noah Mayer
Ryaan Alshami
Ben Nasset
Avery Berg
Kyler Eichmann
Matt Boen

Finn Moser
Aiden Johnson
Tolga Kilic

lan Shook

Elliott Sjurseth
Shain Louw
Camden Ekblad-Lundby
Joshua Hollingsworth
Logan Engelstad
Kaden Fabian
Hunter Haugen
Jens Sharbono
Gianmarco Renda
Ethan Babcock
Dillon Thorstad
Andrew Edland
Ryder Myers
Benjamin Schaff
Liam Schreiber
Michael Schill
Jayce Laudal
Isaac Elhard
Lucas Terrell
Logan Hill
Andrew Francis
Jj Kalash

Logan Duffy
John Rude
Hunter Swanson
Emmett Murphy
Ben Jorgensen
Jonah Ayers
Zachary Budd
Carson Glaser
Patrick Shen
Sam Oster
Noah Zaidi
Ronan Orloske
Kason Wolff
Finn Kielty
Andrew Almond
Grant Schluchter
Elias Eberhardt
Garrett Wick
Ethan Johnston
William Carlson
Ty Boutwell

End Date Course
7
12
10
12
11
12
11
10
10
8
11
11

N ol e o o
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JR
12

12
11

10
11

10
12

12

Location
FD 1/19/2024
WF 1/6/2024
FD 12/9/2023
FD 12/9/2023
BHS 12/16/2023
MHS 12/15/2023
CHS 1/20/2024
FD 1/16/2024
FN 12/9/2023
WF 12/21/2023
DHS 1/19/2024
CHS 1/20/2024
MINOT 12/16/2023
FS 1/13/2024
JHS 1/6/2024
GF 12/15/2023
MINOT 1/19/2024
FS 1/16/2024
BHS 12/16/2023
CHS 12/28/2023
FN 12/9/2023
CHS 1/20/2024
SHEY 1/19/2024
MINOT 12/21/2023
WF 1/6/2024
BHS 1/5/2024
CHS 12/16/2023
WF 1/19/2024
LHS 1/20/2024
FN 1/5/2024
GF 1/19/2024
WF 1/6/2024
FS 1/19/2024
LHS 12/21/2023
GF 1/23/2024
LHS 12/16/2023
GF 1/20/2024
FD 1/5/2024
MINOT 1/19/2024
JHS 1/19/2024
GF 1/6/2024
DHS 1/19/2024
FD 1/16/2024
FS 1/19/2024
DHS 1/19/2024
WHS 1/19/2024
FS 1/16/2024
WF 1/11/2024
JHS 1/19/2024
WHS 12/15/2023
FS 1/9/2024
MINOT 1/20/2024
WHS 1/19/2024
SHEY 1/19/2024
CHS 1/20/2024
FD 12/9/2023
CHS 1/20/2024
FN 1/6/2024
GF 1/20/2024
SHEY 1/19/2024
WF 1/11/2024
FN 1/19/2024
MINOT 12/21/2023
MINOT 1/20/2024
SHEY 1/23/2024
FS 1/16/2024
DHS 1/19/2024
FD 1/19/2024
FD 1/19/2024
FN 12/9/2023
WF 1/23/2024
WHS 1/19/2024
WF 1/5/2024
FD 1/19/2024
FN 12/12/2023
BHS 1/20/2024
SHEY 1/19/2024
CHS 12/16/2023
FN 1/5/2024
SHEY 12/9/2023
FD 1/19/2024
GF 12/21/2023
BHS 1/5/2024
FN 1/19/2024
CHS 1/20/2024
FN 12/9/2023

The Octagon 2024
Border Battle 2024
2023 Fargo Davies Pent
2023 Fargo Davies Pent
BHS/LHS Invite
BHS,CHS,FS,MHS
Minot Invitational

Davies v South

2023 Fargo Davies Pent
GF vs West Fargo

The Octagon 2024
Minot Invitational
BHS/LHS Invite
FSVFN

Maroon and Gold 2024
GF vs Fargo Davies
GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
Davies v South
BHS/LHS Invite
Mandan Pentathlon 2023
2023 Fargo Davies Pent
Minot Invitational

The Octagon 2024
Minot @ LHS/BHS

Border Battle 2024
Davies v BHS v Packers
BHS/LHS Invite
GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
Minot Invitational
Princeton v Fargo North
GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
Border Battle 2024

The Octagon 2024
Minot @ LHS/BHS

GF vs SHEY

BHS/LHS Invite

Minot Invitational

Davies v BHS v Packers
GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
The Octagon 2024
Border Battle 2024

The Octagon 2024
Davies v South

The Octagon 2024

The Octagon 2024

The Octagon 2024
Davies v South

Packers v Spuds

The Octagon 2024
Coyote Senior Night
Fargo South v Moorhead
Minot Invitational

The Octagon 2024

The Octagon 2024
Minot Invitational

2023 Fargo Davies Pent
Minot Invitational
Maroon and Gold 2024
Minot Invitational

The Octagon 2024
Packers v Spuds

Fargo North @ Legacy
Minot @ LHS/BHS
Minot Invitational

GF vs SHEY

Davies v South

The Octagon 2024

The Octagon 2024

The Octagon 2024

2023 Fargo Davies Pent
JHS vs WF

The Octagon 2024
Davies v BHS v Packers
The Octagon 2024
Moorhead at Fargo North
Minot Invitational

The Octagon 2024
BHS/LHS Invite
Princeton v Fargo North
2023 Fargo Davies Pent
The Octagon 2024

GF vs West Fargo
Davies v BHS v Packers
Fargo North @ Legacy
Minot Invitational

2023 Fargo Davies Pent



Meet Name
63 2:03.71 Y
64 2:03.85 Y
65 2:03.88 Y
66 2:03.89 Y
67 2:03.93 Y
68 2:04.08 Y
69 2:04.34 Y
70 2:04.44 Y
71* 2:04.59 Y
71* 2:04.59 Y
73 2:04.76 Y
74 x2:04.83 Y
75 2:04.91 Y
Boys 500 Free
1 4:57.58 Y
2 4:59.68 Y
3 5:00.58 Y
4 5:03.25 Y
5 5:04.93 Y
6 5:05.46 Y
7 5:08.18 Y
8 5:08.65 Y
9 5:11.52 Y
10 5:12.07 Y
11 5:12.90 Y
12 5:12.99 Y
13 5:13.79 Y
14 5:14.45 Y
15 5:15.31 Y
16 5:16.16 Y
17 5:16.62 Y
18 5:16.75 Y
19 5:17.99 Y
20 5:18.22 Y
21 5:20.24 Y
22 5:20.56 Y
23 5:20.99 Y
24 5:22.43 Y
25 5:23.49 Y
26 5:25.02 Y
27 5:25.24 Y
28 5:25.36 Y
29 5:25.38 Y
30 5:26.88 Y
31 5:29.03 Y
32 5:29.04 Y
33 5:29.16 Y
34 5:29.36 Y
35 5:30.23 Y
36 5:30.48 Y
37 5:31.32 Y
38 5:31.66 Y
39 5:32.54 Y
40 5:32.95 Y
41 5:33.41 Y
42 5:33.83 Y
43 5:34.03 Y
44 5:34.54 Y
45 5:35.28 Y
46+ 5:35.92 Y
46+ 5:35.92 Y
48 5:36.87 Y
49 5:37.32 Y
50 5:37.59 Y
51 5:37.98 Y
52 5:38.52 Y
53 5:39.16 Y
54 5:39.65 Y
55 5:40.41 Y
56 5:41.27 Y
Boys 100 Back
1 53.98 Y
2 54.32 Y
3 55.96 Y
4 56.10 Y
5 56.26 Y
6 56.30 Y
7 57.15 Y
8 57.64 Y
9 57.79 Y
10 58.17 Y
11 58.64 Y
12 58.68 Y
13 58.98 Y
14 59.05 Y
15* 59.37 Y
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2023-24 ND Boys Swim & Dive State Qualifiers

Updated 1-24-2024

Start Date

lan Lahtinen
Maddax Anderson
Cole Degerness
Luke Neumann
Jaxon Dodds
Connor Ensign
Justin Jiang
Hunter Spotted Bear
Colin Vink

Jakson Ensign
Eban Pool

Gavin King

Oliver Sevald

Isaiah Ayers
Jackson Rerick
Brody Engelstad
Avery Berg
Isaac Vallie
Kyler Eichmann
Noah Mayer
Blake Nelson
Braxton Steele
Drew Heckaman
Ben Nasset
Finn Moser
Aiden Johnson
Elliott Sjurseth
Logan Engelstad
Shain Louw
Noah Ayers
Ryaan Alshami
Logan Hill
Camden Ekblad-Lundby
Andrew Francis
Tolga Kilic

lan Shook

Jj Kalash

Jens Sharbono
Joshua Hollingsworth
Haydn Vein
Emmett Murphy
Kaden Fabian
Jayce Laudal
Ethan Babcock
Liam Schreiber
Jonah Ayers
Benjamin Schaff
Isaac Elhard
Hunter Haugen
Andrew Almond
Noah Sjurseth
Michael Schill
Andrew Edland
Lucas Terrell
Sam Oster
Ryder Myers
Matt Boen
William Carlson
Kason Wolff
John Rude
Hunter Spotted Bear
Logan Duffy
Cole Degerness
Connor Ensign
Zaedyn Hochalter
Oliver Sevald
Noah Zaidi
Justin Syverson
Kyan Knudson

Blake Nelson
Sam Eggl
Braxton Steele
Haydn Vein
Ryder Myers
Ben Jorgensen
Isaiah Ayers
Logan Engelstad
Tolga Kilic
Aiden Johnson
Elliott Sjurseth
Carter Larson
Noah Zaidi
Isaac Elhard
Isaac Vallie

End Date Course
9
11
11
9
10
11
10
12
10
11

12

12
10

Location
MHS 12/16/2023
SHEY 1/19/2024
FD 12/15/2023
MINOT 1/20/2024
MINOT 1/19/2024
BHS 1/6/2024
FD 1/19/2024
BHS 12/16/2023
FS 1/19/2024
BHS 12/15/2023
FS 1/19/2024
MINOT 1/19/2024
SHEY 1/6/2024
WF 1/19/2024
GF 1/12/2024
WF 1/5/2024
GF 1/20/2024
CHS 12/16/2023
FD 1/16/2024
LHS 1/19/2024
BHS 1/5/2024
LHS 12/21/2023
FS 1/13/2024
LHS 12/9/2023
JHS 1/23/2024
GF 1/23/2024
FS 1/13/2024
WF 1/19/2024
DHS 12/16/2023
WF 1/23/2024
GF 1/5/2024
MINOT 12/21/2023
WHS 1/19/2024
MINOT 12/21/2023
DHS 12/15/2023
FD 1/6/2024
SHEY 12/8/2023
FS 1/9/2024
FS 1/16/2024
FN 12/9/2023
FD 1/19/2024
JHS 1/19/2024
SHEY 12/9/2023
WHS 1/19/2024
FN 12/9/2023
WF 1/20/2024
CHS 12/15/2023
WF 1/11/2024
WHS 12/16/2023
SHEY 12/9/2023
FS 1/19/2024
GF 1/20/2024
CHS 1/20/2024
FN 1/19/2024
FN 1/19/2024
FD 12/9/2023
MINOT 12/8/2023
CHS 1/20/2024
CHS 12/16/2023
DHS 1/19/2024
BHS 1/5/2024
FS 1/16/2024
FD 12/15/2023
BHS 1/20/2024
LHS 1/19/2024
SHEY 1/19/2024
BHS 12/21/2023
SHEY 12/8/2023
CHS 1/20/2024
BHS 1/6/2024
BHS 12/9/2023
LHS 1/19/2024
FN 12/16/2023
FD 1/5/2024
FN 12/12/2023
WF 12/19/2023
WF 1/11/2024
DHS 1/19/2024
GF 12/16/2023
FS 1/19/2024
MINOT 1/20/2024
BHS 12/15/2023
WF 12/16/2023
CHS 12/28/2023

BHS/LHS Invite

The Octagon 2024

GF vs Fargo Davies
Minot Invitational
GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
Border Battle 2024

The Octagon 2024
BHS/LHS Invite

The Octagon 2024
BHS,CHS,FS,MHS

The Octagon 2024
GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
Border Battle 2024

GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
Bemidji Invite 2024
Davies v BHS v Packers
Minot Invitational
BHS/LHS Invite

Davies v South

Fargo North @ Legacy
Davies v BHS v Packers
Minot @ LHS/BHS
FSVFN

Capital City Triangular
JHS vs WF

GF vs SHEY

FSVFEN

GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
Coyote Invite

JHS vs WF

Mhd v. GF and TRF
Minot @ LHS/BHS

The Octagon 2024
Minot @ LHS/BHS
Coyote Senior Night
Border Battle 2024
Spartans vs Mustangs
Fargo South v Moorhead
Davies v South

2023 Fargo Davies Pent
The Octagon 2024

The Octagon 2024

2023 Fargo Davies Pent
The Octagon 2024

2023 Fargo Davies Pent
Minot Invitational
BHS,CHS,FS,MHS
Packers v Spuds
Coyote Invite

2023 Fargo Davies Pent
The Octagon 2024
Minot Invitational

Minot Invitational

Fargo North @ Legacy
Fargo North @ Legacy
2023 Fargo Davies Pent
Mandan @ Minot Dual
Minot Invitational
BHS/LHS Invite

The Octagon 2024
Davies v BHS v Packers
Davies v South

GF vs Fargo Davies
Minot Invitational

Fargo North @ Legacy
The Octagon 2024
Minot @ LHS/BHS
Spartans vs Mustangs
Minot Invitational

Border Battle 2024
Capital City Triangular
Fargo North @ Legacy
Fargo North Pentathlon
Davies v BHS v Packers
Moorhead at Fargo North
Packers v Bruins
Packers v Spuds

The Octagon 2024

Fargo North Pentathlon
The Octagon 2024

Minot Invitational
BHS,CHS,FS,MHS
Fargo North Pentathlon
Mandan Pentathlon 2023



Meet Name
15* 59.37
17 59.41
18 59.68
19 59.80
20 59.82
21 59.84
22 59.91
23 1:00.27
24 1:00.49
25 1:00.70
26* 1:00.72
26* 1:00.72
28 1:01.07
29* 1:01.33
29+ 1:01.33
31 1:01.36
32 1:01.56
33 1:01.61
34 1:01.92
35 1:01.99
36 1:02.07
37 1:02.22
38 1:02.27
39 1:02.41
40 1:02.47
41 1:02.65
42 1:02.84
43 1:03.27
44 1:03.45
45 1:03.69
46 1:03.88
47 1:04.25
48 1:04.33
49 1:04.61
50 1:04.63
51 1:04.85
52 1:04.88
53 1:04.95
54 1:04.98
55 1:05.07
56 1:05.11
57 1:05.30
58 1:05.34
59 1:05.47
60 1:05.49
61 1:05.60
62 1:05.66
63 1:05.67
Boys 100 Breast
1 59.68
2 1:00.68
3 1:00.93
4 1:01.50
5 1:02.70
6 1:03.13
7 1:03.23
8 1:03.85
9 1:03.89
10 1:04.12
11 1:04.29
12 1:05.28
13 1:05.59
14 1:05.69
15 1:06.07
16 1:07.04
17 1:07.10
18 1:07.63
19 1:07.92
20 1:08.06
21 1:08.41
22 1:08.46
23 1:08.54
24 1:08.92
25 1:08.94
26 1:08.97
27 1:09.01
28 1:09.06
29 1:09.47
30 1:09.53
31 1:09.55
32 1:09.57
33* 1:09.79
33* 1:09.79
35 1:10.34
36 1:10.42
37+ 1:10.50
37* 1:10.50
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2023-24 ND Boys Swim & Dive State Qualifiers

Updated 1-24-2024

Start Date

Noah Ayers
Brody Engelstad
Hunter Swanson
lan Shook
Ryaan Alshami
Logan Hill

Drew Heckaman
Andrew Almond
Camden Ekblad-Lundby
Jackson Rerick
Jayce Laudal
Ethan Johnston
Ronan Orloske
Kaden Fabian
Noah Mayer
Garrett Wick
Liam Schreiber
lan Keller

Finn Moser
Logan Vesey

Ty Boutwell
Vincent Keller
Caleb Fabian
Benjamin Schaff
Riley Hancock
Hunter Haugen
Jens Sharbono
Kason Wolff
William Carlson
Cole Vesey
Avery Berg

Alex Vecchio
Andrew Edland
Jonah Ayers
Logan Bjerke
Kyler Eichmann
Emmett Murphy
Remingtion Splettstaszer
Ethan Babcock
Sam Oster
Gianmarco Renda
Matt Boen
Justin Jiang
John Rude

Ben Nasset
Caden Brey
Jakson Ensign
Cole Degerness

Haydn Vein
Noah Mayer
Logan Hill

Drew Heckaman
Logan Bjerke
Brody Engelstad
Isaiah Ayers
Noah Ayers
Garrett Wick
Benjamin Schaff
Zachary Budd
Tolga Kilic
Blake Nelson
Matt Boen

Bodi Haglund
Hunter Hart

Ben Nasset
Justin Jiang
Logan Vesey
Braxton Steele
Avery Berg
Ryaan Alshami
Jonah Ayers
Dillon Thorstad
Jethro Nettum
Anthony Carroll
Andrew Almond
Alex Vecchio
Logan Engelstad
Jackson Ketterling
Jayce Laudal
Finn Kielty

Sam Eggl

Ty Boutwell
Zach Hanson
Isaac Vallie
Shain Louw
Asher Ellerkamp

End Date Course
11
10
10
12
12
11
10
11
11
12

Location
WF 1/19/2024
WF 1/11/2024
FD 1/6/2024
FD 1/16/2024
GF 12/16/2023
MINOT 12/8/2023
FS 1/19/2024
SHEY 12/16/2023
WHS 12/16/2023
GF 1/5/2024
SHEY 1/19/2024
FN 1/6/2024
SHEY 1/19/2024
JHS 12/15/2023
LHS 1/6/2024
BHS 12/28/2023
FN 12/16/2023
MHS 1/19/2024
JHS 1/19/2024
CHS 12/28/2023
FN 12/16/2023
MHS 1/19/2024
JHS 12/16/2023
CHS 12/28/2023
WHS 12/15/2023
WHS 1/19/2024
FS 1/13/2024
CHS 12/28/2023
CHS 12/28/2023
CHS 12/16/2023
GF 1/12/2024
MINOT 12/21/2023
CHS 12/9/2023
WF 1/23/2024
GF 1/5/2024
FD 1/19/2024
FD 1/19/2024
FS 1/16/2024
WHS 1/19/2024
FN 12/16/2023
MINOT 12/21/2023
MINOT 12/28/2023
FD 1/19/2024
DHS 1/19/2024
LHS 1/6/2024
MINOT 1/19/2024
BHS 12/21/2023
FD 12/16/2023
FN 1/19/2024
LHS 1/19/2024
MINOT 12/16/2023
FS 1/19/2024
GF 1/20/2024
WF 12/21/2023
WF 1/11/2024
WF 12/19/2023
BHS 1/6/2024
CHS 12/16/2023
WHS 1/19/2024
DHS 1/412024
BHS 12/28/2023
MINOT 12/21/2023
JHS 1/19/2024
WHS 1/19/2024
LHS 12/21/2023
FD 12/16/2023
CHS 12/28/2023
LHS 12/21/2023
GF 12/16/2023
GF 12/16/2023
WF 1/19/2024
SHEY 1/19/2024
FN 1/6/2024
FS 12/15/2023
SHEY 12/16/2023
MINOT 1/19/2024
WF 1/6/2024
BHS 12/21/2023
SHEY 12/16/2023
FN 12/16/2023
BHS 12/28/2023
FN 1/5/2024
JHS 12/15/2023
CHS 12/28/2023
DHS 1/19/2024
DHS 1/4/2024

GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
Packers v Spuds

Border Battle 2024
Davies v South

Fargo North Pentathlon
Mandan @ Minot Dual
The Octagon 2024

Fargo North Pentathlon
Coyote Invite

Mhd v. GF and TRF

The Octagon 2024
Maroon and Gold 2024
The Octagon 2024
Coyote Senior Night
Border Battle 2024
Mandan Pentathlon 2023
Fargo North Pentathlon
The Octagon 2024

The Octagon 2024
Mandan Pentathlon 2023
Fargo North Pentathlon
The Octagon 2024
Coyote Invite

Mandan Pentathlon 2023
Coyote Senior Night

The Octagon 2024

FS v EN

Mandan Pentathlon 2023
Mandan Pentathlon 2023
BHS/LHS Invite

Bemidji Invite 2024
Minot @ LHS/BHS
Capital City Triangular
JHS vs WF

Mhd v. GF and TRF

The Octagon 2024

The Octagon 2024
Davies v South

The Octagon 2024

Fargo North Pentathlon
Minot @ LHS/BHS
Mandan Pentathlon 2023
The Octagon 2024

The Octagon 2024
Border Battle 2024
GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
Minot @ LHS/BHS
Fargo North Pentathlon

Fargo North @ Legacy
Fargo North @ Legacy
BHS/LHS Invite

The Octagon 2024

Minot Invitational

GF vs West Fargo
Packers v Spuds
Packers v Bruins

Border Battle 2024
BHS/LHS Invite

The Octagon 2024

MHS vs DHS

Mandan Pentathlon 2023
Minot @ LHS/BHS

The Octagon 2024

The Octagon 2024

Minot @ LHS/BHS
Fargo North Pentathlon
Mandan Pentathlon 2023
Minot @ LHS/BHS
Fargo North Pentathlon
Fargo North Pentathlon
GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
The Octagon 2024
Maroon and Gold 2024
BHS,CHS,FS,MHS
Fargo North Pentathlon
GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
Border Battle 2024

Minot @ LHS/BHS
Fargo North Pentathlon
Fargo North Pentathlon
Mandan Pentathlon 2023
Princeton v Fargo North
Coyote Senior Night
Mandan Pentathlon 2023
The Octagon 2024

MHS vs DHS



Meet Name
39 1:10.60
40 1:10.73
41 1:11.06
42 1:11.20
43 1:11.23
44 1:11.31
45 1:11.50
46 1:11.77
47+* 1:11.82
47+* 1:11.82
49 1:11.84
50 1:11.95
51 1:12.36
52 1:12.62
53 1:12.66
54 1:12.77
55 1:12.80
56 1:12.81
Boys 100 Fly

1 52.98

2 53.70

3 53.73

4 53.77

5 54.47

6 54.81

7 55.40

8 55.43

9 55.52
10 55.88
11 55.93
12 56.26
13 56.45
14 56.48
15 56.80
16 57.06
17 57.25
18 57.59
19 57.73
20 57.74
21 57.85
22 58.46
23 58.50
24 58.56
25 58.66
26 58.76
27 59.21
28 59.48
29 59.50
30 59.78
31 59.97
32 1:00.04
33 1:00.07
34 1:00.11
35 1:00.17
36 1:00.51
37 1:00.58
38 1:00.62
39 1:00.95
40 1:01.01
41 1:01.04
42 1:01.24
43 1:01.35
44 1:01.45
45 1:01.50
46 1:01.56
47 1:01.62
48 1:01.78
49 1:01.80
50 1:01.89
51 1:01.95
52 1:02.06
53 1:02.42
54 1:02.49
55 1:02.83
56 * 1:02.88
56 * 1:02.88
58 1:02.95
59 1:03.01
60 1:03.35
61 1:03.37
62 1:03.40

Boys 200 IM

1 2:00.07

2 2:00.65

3 2:03.46

4 2:04.79
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2023-24 ND Boys Swim & Dive State Qualifiers

Updated 1-24-2024

Start Date

Kyler Eichmann
Elliot Zens
Mason Gibson
John Rude
Jackson Rerick
Ethan Babcock
Ryan Brock
Connor Ensign
Ryder Myers
Patrick Shen
Owen Shannon
Ronan Orloske
Hunter Swanson
Xzavier Buckmiller
Hunter Haugen
Tyler Burns
Cole Vesey
Noah Barman

Isaiah Ayers
Isaac Vallie
Brody Engelstad
Ryaan Alshami
Sam Eggl

Ryder Myers
Logan Hill
Haydn Vein
Blake Nelson
Camden Ekblad-Lundby
Braxton Steele
Shain Louw
Jayce Laudal
Noah Ayers

Ty Boutwell
Logan Donat
Noah Zaidi
Noah Mayer
Carter Larson
Logan Engelstad
Jackson Rerick
Liam Schreiber
Logan Bjerke
Aiden Johnson
Tolga Kilic

Finn Moser
Kyler Eichmann
Gianmarco Renda
Patrick Shen
Joshua Hollingsworth
Matt Boen

Ben Jorgensen
Andrew Almond
Avery Berg
Zachary Budd
Elliott Sjurseth
Alex Vecchio
Isaac Elhard
John Rude
Noah Sjurseth
Benjamin Schaff
Zach Hanson
Ronan Orloske
Sam Wiederholt
Cole Vesey

lan Shook

Eli Chumley
Andrew Francis
Andrew Edland
Grant Schluchter
Brady Sivers
Kaden Fabian
Logan Vesey
Carson Glaser
Breyson Gilbertson
Ben Nasset
Logan Duffy
Ethan Babcock
Dillon Thorstad
Drew Heckaman
Jonah Ayers
Hunter Haugen

Haydn Vein
Isaiah Ayers
Blake Nelson
Brody Engelstad

End Date Course
09

9

10

11

12

11
10

Location
FD 12/16/2023
FS 1/16/2024
JHS 1/19/2024
DHS 1/19/2024
GF 12/16/2023
WHS 1/19/2024
FS 1/9/2024
BHS 12/21/2023
FD 1/19/2024
FD 12/16/2023
FD 1/16/2024
SHEY 1/23/2024
FD 1/19/2024
FN 1/13/2024
WHS 1/19/2024
MINOT 1/19/2024
CHS 12/15/2023
CHS 12/9/2023
WF 1/6/2024
CHS 1/20/2024
WF 1/11/2024
GF 12/16/2023
BHS 12/15/2023
FD 1/5/2024
MINOT 12/8/2023
FN 12/16/2023
BHS 12/28/2023
WHS 1/19/2024
LHS 1/6/2024
DHS 12/15/2023
SHEY 1/23/2024
WF 1/11/2024
FN 1/13/2024
LHS 1/19/2024
BHS 12/28/2023
LHS 12/9/2023
MINOT 1/20/2024
WF 12/16/2023
GF 1/23/2024
FN 12/16/2023
GF 12/21/2023
GF 12/16/2023
DHS 12/16/2023
JHS 1/19/2024
FD 1/19/2024
MINOT 1/20/2024
FD 12/15/2023
FS 1/13/2024
MINOT 12/28/2023
FN 12/16/2023
SHEY 12/8/2023
GF 1/5/2024
WHS 12/16/2023
FS 1/19/2024
MINOT 1/19/2024
WF 12/19/2023
DHS 1/19/2024
FS 1/16/2024
CHS 12/28/2023
JHS 1/19/2024
SHEY 1/19/2024
CHS 12/28/2023
CHS 12/28/2023
FD 1/19/2024
CHS 12/16/2023
MINOT 12/8/2023
CHS 12/9/2023
FD 1/16/2024
FS 1/16/2024
JHS 1/19/2024
CHS 1/20/2024
WF 1/19/2024
WHS 12/15/2023
LHS 12/16/2023
FS 12/15/2023
WHS 1/19/2024
SHEY 12/16/2023
FS 1/19/2024
WF 12/16/2023
WHS 1/19/2024
FN 1/19/2024
WF 12/16/2023
BHS 1/6/2024
WF 12/21/2023

Fargo North Pentathlon
Davies v South

The Octagon 2024

The Octagon 2024
Fargo North Pentathlon
The Octagon 2024
Fargo South v Moorhead
Minot @ LHS/BHS

The Octagon 2024
Fargo North Pentathlon
Davies v South

GF vs SHEY

The Octagon 2024
FSVFN

The Octagon 2024
GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
BHS,CHS,FS,MHS
Capital City Triangular

Border Battle 2024
Minot Invitational
Packers v Spuds

Fargo North Pentathlon
BHS,CHS,FS,MHS
Davies v BHS v Packers
Mandan @ Minot Dual
Fargo North Pentathlon
Mandan Pentathlon 2023
The Octagon 2024
Border Battle 2024
Coyote Senior Night

GF vs SHEY

Packers v Spuds
FSvVvFN

Fargo North @ Legacy
Mandan Pentathlon 2023
Capital City Triangular
Minot Invitational

Fargo North Pentathlon
GF vs SHEY

Fargo North Pentathlon
GF vs West Fargo

Fargo North Pentathlon
Coyote Invite

The Octagon 2024

The Octagon 2024
Minot Invitational

GF vs Fargo Davies
FSvFN

Mandan Pentathlon 2023
Fargo North Pentathlon
Spartans vs Mustangs
Mhd v. GF and TRF
Coyote Invite

The Octagon 2024
GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
Packers v Bruins

The Octagon 2024
Davies v South

Mandan Pentathlon 2023
The Octagon 2024

The Octagon 2024
Mandan Pentathlon 2023
Mandan Pentathlon 2023
The Octagon 2024
BHS/LHS Invite

Mandan @ Minot Dual
Capital City Triangular
Davies v South

Davies v South

The Octagon 2024
Minot Invitational
GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
Coyote Senior Night
BHS/LHS Invite
BHS,CHS,FS,MHS

The Octagon 2024
Fargo North Pentathlon
The Octagon 2024
Fargo North Pentathlon
The Octagon 2024

Fargo North @ Legacy
Fargo North Pentathlon
Border Battle 2024
GF vs West Fargo



Meet Name
5 2:04.80 Y ND
6 2:04.86 Y ND
7 2:05.83 Y ND
8 2:05.94 Y ND
9 2:06.00 Y ND
10* 2:06.05 Y ND
10* 2:06.05 Y ND
12 2:06.14 Y ND
13 2:06.31 Y ND
14 2:08.89 Y ND
15 2:09.36 Y ND
16 2:09.80 Y ND
17 2:09.92 Y ND
18 2:10.35 Y ND
19 2:10.39 Y ND
20 2:1051 Y ND
21 2:10.64 Y ND
22 2:10.65 Y ND
23 2:10.79 Y ND
24 2:11.21Y ND
25 2:11.39 Y ND
26 2:11.67 Y ND
27 2:1210 Y ND
28 2:13.24 Y ND
29 2:13.42 Y ND
30 2:13.65 Y ND
31 2:13.74 Y ND
32 2:13.87 Y ND
33 2:13.96 Y ND
34 2:1412 Y ND
35 2:1422 Y ND
36 2:14.45Y ND
37 2:1455Y ND
38 2:15.16 Y ND
39 2:1556 Y ND
40 2:15.74 Y ND
41 2:16.21 Y ND
42 2:16.92 Y ND
43 2:17.54 Y ND
44 2:17.73 Y ND
45 2:17.95 Y ND
46 2:18.00 Y ND
47 2:18.28 Y ND
48 2:18.53 Y ND
49 2:19.05Y ND
50 2:19.49 Y ND
51 2:19.65 Y ND
52 2:19.72Y ND
53 2:20.12 Y ND
54 2:20.14 Y ND
55 2:2025Y ND
56 2:20.33 Y ND
57 2:20.47 Y ND
58 2:20.49 Y ND
59 2:21.00 Y ND
60 2:21.05 Y ND
61 2:21.71Y ND
62 2:21.80 Y ND
63 2:21.82 Y ND
64 2:2245Y ND
65 2:2255 Y ND
66 2:23.13 Y ND
67 2:23.39 Y ND
68 2:23.40 Y ND
69 2:23.67 Y ND
Boys 1 Meter 6 Dives
1 275.00
2 271.10
3 270.55
4 268.55
5 240.85
6 227.35
7 226.60
8 218.15
9 209.95
10 206.30
11 202.50
12 191.90
13 184.65
14 177.35
15 175.50
Boys 1 Meter 11 Dives
1 469.35
2 436.40
3 414.45
4 409.00
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2023-24 ND Boys Swim & Dive State Qualifiers

Updated 1-24-2024

Start Date

Braxton Steele
Isaac Vallie
Drew Heckaman
Noah Ayers
Noah Mayer
Logan Hill
Benjamin Schaff
Tolga Kilic

Sam Eggl
Camden Ekblad-Lundby
Logan Engelstad
Ryder Myers
Jackson Rerick
Ben Nasset
Logan Bjerke
Shain Louw
Jayce Laudal
Matt Boen
Ryaan Alshami
Kyler Eichmann
Andrew Almond
Ty Boutwell
Justin Jiang
Liam Schreiber
Finn Moser
Elliott Sjurseth
Ben Jorgensen
Gianmarco Renda
Isaac Elhard
Jonah Ayers
Jens Sharbono
Avery Berg
Dillon Thorstad
Kason Wolff
Aiden Johnson
Hunter Hart
Kaden Fabian
Andrew Francis
Ronan Orloske
Hunter Swanson
Logan Duffy
Hunter Haugen
Ethan Babcock
John Rude

Sam Oster
Connor Ensign
lan Shook

Luke Neumann
Patrick Shen
Logan Vesey
Cole Vesey
Oliver Sevald
Logan Donat
Justin Syverson
Noah Barman
Ethan Johnston
Riley Hancock
Lucas Terrell
Carter Larson
Finn Kielty
Jackson Ketterling
Carson Glaser
Asher Ellerkamp
Noah Sjurseth
Remingtion Splettstaszer

Ty Ross

Jacob Roth
Odin McAlister
Eli Aslakson
Bryce Vatnsdal
Griffin McAlister
Jacob Thomas
Oliver Tackling
Ethan Stein
Alex Ehli
Tayson Solper
Joe Nowatzki
Davin Haag
Bridger Huelsman
Owen Brockett

Ty Ross

Odin McAlister
Jacob Roth
Bryce Vatnsdal

End Date Course
11
10
10
11
11
11
12

12

Location
LHS 12/16/2023
CHS 1/20/2024
FS 1/19/2024
WF 1/5/2024
LHS 12/9/2023
MINOT 1/20/2024
CHS 12/16/2023
DHS 1/19/2024
BHS 12/16/2023
WHS 1/19/2024
WF 1/19/2024
FD 12/16/2023
GF 1/6/2024
LHS 12/21/2023
GF 12/16/2023
DHS 1/19/2024
SHEY 12/16/2023
MINOT 12/21/2023
GF 12/16/2023
FD 1/16/2024
SHEY 12/16/2023
FN 1/5/2024
FD 1/16/2024
FN 1/19/2024
JHS 1/19/2024
FS 1/16/2024
FN 12/16/2023
MINOT 1/19/2024
WF 1/6/2024
WF 1/19/2024
FS 1/16/2024
GF 12/16/2023
SHEY 1/19/2024
CHS 1/20/2024
GF 1/23/2024
WHS 1/19/2024
JHS 1/19/2024
MINOT 12/8/2023
SHEY 12/16/2023
FD 1/19/2024
FS 12/15/2023
WHS 1/19/2024
WHS 1/19/2024
DHS 1/19/2024
FN 12/16/2023
BHS 1/20/2024
FD 1/19/2024
MINOT 12/16/2023
FD 12/16/2023
CHS 12/16/2023
CHS 12/16/2023
SHEY 1/19/2024
LHS 12/16/2023
SHEY 12/8/2023
CHS 1/20/2024
FN 1/6/2024
WHS 12/15/2023
FN 1/13/2024
MINOT 12/8/2023
FN 12/16/2023
BHS 1/20/2024
WF 1/11/2024
DHS 1/4/2024
FS 1/19/2024
FS 1/16/2024
MINOT 1/19/2024
MINOT 1/19/2024
WF 1/19/2024
FN 1/13/2024
BHS 1/5/2024
WF 1/19/2024
MHS 12/8/2023
FN 1/13/2024
FN 1/13/2024
FN 1/13/2024
MINOT 1/19/2024
GF 1/19/2024
DHS 12/16/2023
CHS 12/16/2023
MHS 12/16/2023
MINOT 1/20/2024
WF 1/20/2024
MINOT 1/20/2024
BHS 12/28/2023

BHS/LHS Invite

Minot Invitational

The Octagon 2024
Davies v BHS v Packers
Capital City Triangular
Minot Invitational
BHS/LHS Invite

The Octagon 2024
BHS/LHS Invite

The Octagon 2024
GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
Fargo North Pentathlon
Border Battle 2024
Minot @ LHS/BHS
Fargo North Pentathlon
The Octagon 2024
Fargo North Pentathlon
Minot @ LHS/BHS
Fargo North Pentathlon
Davies v South

Fargo North Pentathlon
Princeton v Fargo North
Davies v South

Fargo North @ Legacy
The Octagon 2024
Davies v South

Fargo North Pentathlon
GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
Border Battle 2024
GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
Davies v South

Fargo North Pentathlon
The Octagon 2024
Minot Invitational

GF vs SHEY

The Octagon 2024

The Octagon 2024
Mandan @ Minot Dual
Fargo North Pentathlon
The Octagon 2024
BHS,CHS,FS,MHS
The Octagon 2024

The Octagon 2024

The Octagon 2024
Fargo North Pentathlon
Minot Invitational

The Octagon 2024
BHS/LHS Invite

Fargo North Pentathlon
BHS/LHS Invite
BHS/LHS Invite

The Octagon 2024
BHS/LHS Invite
Spartans vs Mustangs
Minot Invitational
Maroon and Gold 2024
Coyote Senior Night
FSVFN

Mandan @ Minot Dual
Fargo North Pentathlon
Minot Invitational
Packers v Spuds

MHS vs DHS

The Octagon 2024
Davies v South

GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
FSVFN

Davies v BHS v Packers
GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
Mandan @ Minot Dual
FSVvFEN

FSVFN

FSVFN

GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
Coyote Invite

BHS/LHS Invite
BHS/LHS Invite

Minot Invitational
Minot Invitational
Minot Invitational
Mandan Pentathlon 2023



2023-24 ND Boys Swim & Dive State Qualifiers
Updated 1-24-2024

Meet Name Start Date End Date Course Location
5 371.40 F Jacob Thomas 12 MHS 12/28/2023 Mandan Pentathlon 2023
6 362.15 F Griffin McAlister 9 WF 1/20/2024 Minot Invitational
7 333.55 F Tayson Solper 9 MINOT 1/20/2024 Minot Invitational
8 329.20 F Bridger Huelsman 9 CHS 1/20/2024 Minot Invitational
9 325.70 F Davin Haag 11 DHS 1/19/2024 The Octagon 2024
10 306.90 F Owen Brockett 11 MHS 1/19/2024 The Octagon 2024
11 302.20 F Gavin Fry 10 MHS 1/19/2024 The Octagon 2024
12 286.45 F Joe Nowatzki 12 GF 1/20/2024 Minot Invitational
13 280.90 F Gavin Brendel 8 LHS 1/20/2024 Minot Invitational
14 275.85 F Leighton Ressler 11 MHS 1/19/2024 The Octagon 2024
Boys 200 Free Relay
1 1:2994Y F A Relay WF 1/11/2024 Packers v Spuds
Noah Ayers (11) Brody Engelstad (10) Logan Engelstad (7) Isaiah Ayers (9)
2 1:30.47 Y F A Relay GF 1/23/2024 GF vs SHEY
Ryaan Alshami (12) Aiden Johnson (12) Jackson Rerick (12) Avery Berg (11)
3 131.25Y F A Relay FN 12/9/2023 2023 Fargo Davies Pent
Ben Jorgensen (12) Sam Oster (11) Ty Boutwell (12) Haydn Vein (12)
4  1:3227Y F A Relay BHS 1/20/2024 Minot Invitational
Sam Eggl (11) Garrett Wick (12) Noah Zaidi (12) Blake Nelson (11)
5 1:3258Y F A Relay FS 1/16/2024 Davies v South
Drew t. Heckaman (10) Elliott P. Sjurseth (10) Aj Carroll (12) Joshua P. Hollingsworth (9)
6 1:32.59 Y F A Relay CHS 12/16/2023 BHS/LHS Invite
Logan Vesey (11) Gabe Dohrmann (11) Andrew Edland (JR) Isaac Vallie (10)
7 1:33.20Y F A Relay LHS 12/9/2023 Capital City Triangular
Noah Mayer (11) Logan Donat (10) Braxton D. Steele (11) Ben Nasset (11)
8 1:3384Y F A Relay MINOT 1/20/2024 Minot Invitational
Gianmarco Renda (12) Matt Boen (12) Derek Oswald (11) Logan Hill (11)
9 1:34.03Y F A Relay FD 1/16/2024 Davies v South
Ryder Myers (11) Ian Shook (12) Justin Jiang (10) Kyler Eichmann (09)
10 1:34.35Y F A Relay JHS 1/23/2024 JHS vs WF
Bodi J. Haglund (11) Zach Hanson (10) Noah Lynch (11) Kaden J. Fabian (9)
11 1:3535Y F A Relay WHS 1/19/2024 The Octagon 2024
Camden Ekblad-Lundby (11) Riley Hancock (11) Hunter ]. Haugen (11) Ethan D. Babcock (12)
12 1:37.46 Y F A Relay SHEY 1/19/2024 The Octagon 2024
Jayce Laudal (9) Jj Kalash (8) Ronan Orloske (11) Dillon Thorstad (12)
13 1:39.32Y F A Relay DHS 12/15/2023 Coyote Senior Night
Davin Haag (11) Alexander Keller (11) Aiden Rothstein (12) Shain Louw (10)
14 1:40.53 Y F A Relay MHS 12/15/2023 BHS,CHS,FS,MHS
Ian Lahtinen (9) Vincent Keller (10) Andrew Bierman (11) Ian Keller (12)
Boys 200 Medley Relay
1 1:38.23Y F A Relay BHS 1/6/2024 Border Battle 2024
Sam Eggl (11) Garrett Wick (12) Noah Zaidi (12) Blake Nelson (11)
2 1:39.32Y F A Relay WF 1/5/2024 Davies v BHS v Packers
Logan Engelstad (7) Noah Ayers (11) Isaiah Ayers (9) Brody Engelstad (10)
3 1:39.71Y F A Relay FN 1/6/2024 Maroon and Gold 2024
Ben Jorgensen (12) Haydn Vein (12) Liam Schreiber (10) Ty Boutwell (12)
4 1:4081Y F A Relay LHS 1/19/2024 Fargo North @ Legacy
Braxton D. Steele (11) Noah Mayer (11) Logan Donat (10) Ben Nasset (11)
5 1:4128Y F A Relay GF 12/15/2023 GF vs Fargo Davies
Jackson Rerick (12) Logan Bjerke (11) Ryaan Alshami (12) Aiden Johnson (12)
6 1:44.02Y F A Relay MINOT 1/19/2024 GF/WF/Minot Triple Dual
Carter Larson (11) Logan Hill (11) Luke Neumann (9) Alex Vecchio (12)
7 1:4428Y F A Relay CHS 12/9/2023 Capital City Triangular
Logan Vesey (11) Benjamin Schaff (12) Andrew Edland (JR) Isaac Vallie (10)
8 1:44.34 Y F A Relay 1/13/2024 FS v FN
Elliott P. Sjurseth (10) Drew t. Heckaman (10) Joshua P. Hollingsworth (9) Aj Carroll (12)
9 1:4547Y F A Relay FD 1/19/2024 The Octagon 2024
Ian Shook (12) Justin Jiang (10) Patrick Shen (12) Ryder Myers (11)
10 1:46.29 Y F A Relay WHS 1/19/2024 The Octagon 2024
Hunter ]. Haugen (11) Zach Budd (10) Camden Ekblad-Lundby (11) Ethan D. Babcock (12)
11* 1:46.32Y F A Relay SHEY 1/19/2024 The Octagon 2024
Andrew Almond (11) Dillon Thorstad (12) Jayce Laudal (9) Ronan Orloske (11)
11* 1:46.32Y F A Relay JHS 1/19/2024 The Octagon 2024
Kaden J. Fabian (9) Bodi J. Haglund (11) Finn I. Moser (8) Zach Hanson (10)
13  1:48.80Y F A Relay DHS 12/16/2023 Coyote Invite
Tolga Kilic (8) Alexander Keller (11) Shain Louw (10) Davin Haag (11)
14 1:53.29Y F A Relay MHS 12/8/2023 Mandan @ Minot Dual
Vincent Keller (10) Ethan Ressler (11) Ian Keller (12) Brody Stein (10)
Boys 400 Free Relay
1 3:1690Y F A Relay WF 1/6/2024 Border Battle 2024



2023-24 ND Boys Swim & Dive State Qualifiers
Updated 1-24-2024

Meet Name
Isaiah Ayers (9)
2 317.79Y F A Relay
Ty Boutwell (12)
3 3:1862Y F A Relay
Aiden Johnson (12)
4 3:2261Y F A Relay
Braxton D. Steele (11)
5 3:22.78 Y F A Relay
Sam Eggl (11)
6 3:24.81Y F A Relay
Isaac Vallie (10)
7 3:26.22Y F A Relay
Ryder Myers (11)
8 3:29.03Y F A Relay
Logan Hill (11)
9 3:36.33Y F A Relay
Ethan D. Babcock (12)
10 3:36.34 Y F A Relay
Drew t. Heckaman (10)
11 3:37.61Y F A Relay
Noah Lynch (11)
12 3:38.50Y F A Relay
Andrew Almond (11)
13 3:41.59Y F A Relay
Davin Haag (11)
14 4:00.30 Y F A Relay

Ian Butman (11)

Start Date

Logan Engelstad (7)
FN

Finn Kielty (10)
GF
Jackson Rerick (12)
LHS
Logan Donat (10)
BHS
Noah Zaidi (12)
CHS
Benjamin Schaff (12)
FD

Kyler Eichmann (09)
MINOT
Gianmarco Renda (12)
WHS
Zach Budd (10)
FS
Joshua P. Hollingsworth (9)
JHS
Finn L. Moser (8)
SHEY
Oliver Sevald (9)
DHS
Aiden Rothstein (12)
MHS
Bennett Graff (10)

12/16/2023

12/15/2023

12/16/2023

End Date Course Location

Noah Ayers (11)
1/6/2024
Ben Jorgensen (12)
1/6/2024 Border Battle 2024
Avery Berg (11)
BHS/LHS Invite
Ben Nasset (11)
1/6/2024 Border Battle 2024
Garrett Wick (12)
1/20/2024 Minot Invitational
Cole Vesey (11)
1/6/2024 Border Battle 2024
Hunter Swanson (10)
1/20/2024 Minot Invitational
Carter Larson (11)
Coyote Senior Night
Hunter J. Haugen (11)
BHS/LHS Invite
Elliott P. Sjurseth (10)
1/6/2024
Kaden J. Fabian (9)

12/8/2023 Spartans vs Mustangs
Jj Kalash (8)
12/15/2023 Coyote Senior Night

Tolga Kilic (8)
12/8/2023 Mandan @ Minot Dual
Ian Lahtinen (9)

Maroon and Gold 2024

Maroon and Gold 2024

Brody Engelstad (10)
Haydn Vein (12)
Ryaan Alshami (12)
Noah Mayer (11)
Blake Nelson (11)
Andrew Edland (JR)
Ian Shook (12)

Alex Vecchio (12)
Camden Ekblad-Lundby (11)
Aj Carroll (12)
Mason Gibson (10)
Dillon Thorstad (12)
Shain Louw (10)

Brody Stein (10)



